
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG1216 HARSHA EV 1050
2 STC2024PG0166 ANJALI M 1019
3 STC2024PG0009 ALBIA JOSE 1015
4 STC2024PG0352 JEESMA THOMAS 980
5 STC2024PG0703 KIRAN SAGAR M 975
6 STC2024PG0775 LAKSHMI H 973
7 STC2024PG0240 SREELAKSHMI EA 966
8 STC2024PG0577 SETHULAKSHMI P S 965
9 STC2024PG0122 JEEVAN ESPOL 961

10 STC2024PG0072 ARCHANA SASINDRAN 956
11 STC2024PG0920 NANDANA K U 952

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0050 ARATHI R 939
2 STC2024PG0308 HIMNA ALFAS 936
3 STC2024PG0429 ATISH N S 923
4 STC2024PG0096 ANNA MARIYA K R 923
5 STC2024PG1003 VARSHA SHAJU 911
6 STC2024PG0121 ROSHINI RAMA KUMAR 903
7 STC2024PG0010 AMAL ZIYA A S 903
8 STC2024PG0653 E C BHAVANA 900
9 STC2024PG0954 ABAI C J 899

10 STC2024PG0383 ANSA JOSE 899
11 STC2024PG0058 ANET ROSE JOSEPH 897
12 STC2024PG0477 TOM SAVIO SEBASTIAN 888
13 STC2024PG0750 ANLIN DENNY K 888
14 STC2024PG0203 LAKSHMI C 885
15 STC2024PG0309 ANANYA NANDAKUMARAN 883
16 STC2024PG0223 ANUSHA M NAIR 879
17 STC2024PG0801 LINTA C L 878
18 STC2024PG0171 THERESSA P JOHN 874
19 STC2024PG1064 FATHIMA LIYA U T 870
20 STC2024PG0067 VINU JOSE 864

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 
Course: Master of Commerce [ Aided ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous)
Thrissur, Kerala-680 001

PG Admission 2024 - Provisonal Rank List



21 STC2024PG0185 SELVA A S 860
22 STC2024PG0859 ATLIN N P 859
23 STC2024PG0665 NIVEDHA U 859
24 STC2024PG0102 SREENANDHINI P 849
25 STC2024PG0643 SHABARISH K SANTHOSH 845
26 STC2024PG1163 ANJALI K K 843
27 STC2024PG0298 VARNNA SONY 842
28 STC2024PG1223 BILHA MARY P.J 842
29 STC2024PG0754 ANGEL MARIA 839
30 STC2024PG0571 VARSHA K 839
31 STC2024PG0059 SREELAKSHMI KIZHYAPPAT 834
32 STC2024PG0012 SYAM SAMAL C R 834
33 STC2024PG1307 ANJALI SANTHOSH 833
34 STC2024PG0590 AKHILA T V 833
35 STC2024PG0985 RENJIMA K 831
36 STC2024PG0008 FEBI ANN BIJU 831
37 STC2024PG0358 WILFIN WILSON 830
38 STC2024PG0441 DHARSHANA BALAMURALI 824
39 STC2024PG0037 ANJALI AJESH 823
40 STC2024PG0600 ANOOP SHIBU 821
41 STC2024PG0869 K ARYA VINOD 821
42 STC2024PG0108 KRISHNAPRIYA V K 820
43 STC2024PG0315 ASWANI V S 819
44 STC2024PG0630 HASNA.S 817
45 STC2024PG1229 ANGEL JOHN 811
46 STC2024PG0867 ARUN K VARGHESE 809
47 STC2024PG0918 ANJANA P V 804
48 STC2024PG0553 IRENE WILSON 800
49 STC2024PG1083 ANUSREE K 799
50 STC2024PG0805 SHIFA P A 799
51 STC2024PG0218 DELLA DAVIS V 799
52 STC2024PG0195 ANUJA K A 792
53 STC2024PG0174 ANSA A B 788
54 STC2024PG0732 CHRISTEENA JIMMY 785
55 STC2024PG0672 ANJANA SHIBU 784
56 STC2024PG0573 SNEHA C P 779
57 STC2024PG0053 GOURI T M 775
58 STC2024PG0727 ABHAY C C 775
59 STC2024PG0079 SIYA SUNNY 774
60 STC2024PG0187 DILKRISHNA P K 767



61 STC2024PG1187 VINAYAK K.M. 767
62 STC2024PG0969 SREESHMA E V 766
63 STC2024PG0872 DEVAPRABHA K P 765
64 STC2024PG0709 MEENU MD 760
65 STC2024PG0110 JOSEMON C O 759
66 STC2024PG0579 AKHILA K V 758
67 STC2024PG0818 SILPA V S 757
68 STC2024PG0124 ELNA ROSE C J 757
69 STC2024PG1142 ANJALY P GOPI 755
70 STC2024PG0011 SANDRA THERESA JELSON 755
71 STC2024PG0155 BASIL P S 753
72 STC2024PG0216 ANAGHA T 752
73 STC2024PG0177 GOWRINANDANA A A 752
74 STC2024PG0319 AISWARYA JIDESH 751
75 STC2024PG0554 NIMMY N B 748
76 STC2024PG0901 MEGHA T 744
77 STC2024PG0807 BINI K U 742
78 STC2024PG0964 FATHIMMA THAMANNA M V 732
79 STC2024PG0004 ALWIN VARGHESE 731
80 STC2024PG0362 JASMIN C J 730
81 STC2024PG0158 ATHUL SURESH 727
82 STC2024PG0661 GLORIYA T S 722
83 STC2024PG0046 ADITHYA K R 720
84 STC2024PG0561 ATHIRA K R 714
85 STC2024PG1263 JOSEPH M J 700
86 STC2024PG1257 ANEKA KRISHNA E U 700
87 STC2024PG0637 SREEKUTTY K S 697
88 STC2024PG1259 SUJITH K S 696
89 STC2024PG0569 KEERTHI V S 694
90 STC2024PG1308 AKSHARA SANTHOSH 693
91 STC2024PG0220 ALINA JOSEPH 691
92 STC2024PG0374 NANDANA VISWANATHAN 686
93 STC2024PG0219 CELESTINE REJISON 685
94 STC2024PG0746 ANILA K VARGHESE 682
95 STC2024PG0757 SNEHA N 680
96 STC2024PG0330 JEROME JAMES 672
97 STC2024PG0198 ANITTA SAJ 672
98 STC2024PG1102 EDWIN SEBASTIAN T 668
99 STC2024PG1059 ANNA BLESSI 662

100 STC2024PG0268 JILSHA PAUL 653



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0096 ANNA MARIYA K R 923
2 STC2024PG1003 VARSHA SHAJU 911

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0954 ABAI C J 899
2 STC2024PG0383 ANSA JOSE 899
3 STC2024PG0750 ANLIN DENNY K 888
4 STC2024PG0801 LINTA C L 878
5 STC2024PG0171 THERESSA P JOHN 874
6 STC2024PG0067 VINU JOSE 864
7 STC2024PG0754 ANGEL MARIA 839
8 STC2024PG0358 WILFIN WILSON 830
9 STC2024PG1229 ANGEL JOHN 811

10 STC2024PG0218 DELLA DAVIS V 799
11 STC2024PG0732 CHRISTEENA JIMMY 785
12 STC2024PG0079 SIYA SUNNY 774
13 STC2024PG0709 MEENU MD 760
14 STC2024PG0124 ELNA ROSE C J 757
15 STC2024PG0011 SANDRA THERESA JELSON 755
16 STC2024PG0004 ALWIN VARGHESE 731
17 STC2024PG0362 JASMIN C J 730
18 STC2024PG0661 GLORIYA T S 722
19 STC2024PG1263 JOSEPH M J 700
20 STC2024PG0746 ANILA K VARGHESE 682
21 STC2024PG0330 JEROME JAMES 672
22 STC2024PG0198 ANITTA SAJ 672
23 STC2024PG1102 EDWIN SEBASTIAN T 668
24 STC2024PG0268 JILSHA PAUL 653
25 STC2024PG0749 JOPAUL RAPHAEL 651
26 STC2024PG0388 ANAIDA SHYJAN 623
27 STC2024PG1108 SREENANDHANA K S 590
28 STC2024PG0810 JESNA JOSE 574
29 STC2024PG0322 ROSEMARY A J 548
30 STC2024PG0929 HRIDHIK AUGUSTIN 475

No Students present in waiting list

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list
ST - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0429 ATISH N S 923
2 STC2024PG0108 KRISHNAPRIYA V K 820
3 STC2024PG0727 ABHAY C C 775

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024PG0187 DILKRISHNA P K 767
2 STC2024PG1187 VINAYAK K.M. 767
3 STC2024PG0216 ANAGHA T 752
4 STC2024PG0158 ATHUL SURESH 727
5 STC2024PG0674 ANJALY K R 652
6 STC2024PG0036 SOORAJ K R 584
7 STC2024PG0369 SOUMYA T S 568
8 STC2024PG0485 AVANI HARIDAS KUMAR 566
9 STC2024PG0408 NAVYA U S 486

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


